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The Hong Kong University Alumni Association was
established in the 1930s, making it the first alumni
organization of the University of Hong Kong. The
self-owned clubhouse is located in the Lan Kwai Fong
area in Central and is divided into a Chinese restaurant
and DB Lounge, managed by a dedicated team that
strives to provide a dining experience on par with
top-notch hotels.
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with Your Valued Feedback!
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Z %K /NE $181¥ Tea and Snack Charge $18 per head

B | AL | BEH | BEBE | &R | AT | BT | AZRHE

Old Pu'er | Lychee Black | Longjing | Tie Guan Yin | Jasmine | White Peony |
Chrysanthemum | Ginseng Oolong

IN—EF#EEE 10% levy applies



Virtue Gin Tea
T $68
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Sapientia Martini

$78

MOCKTAILS Longan Winter
MBlon Red Date Tea
$38

Salty Lemon Honey
with Dried Orange Peel
$48




White Peach
B Earl Grey
,._&‘ $38
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PARKLING

WHITE PEACH
EARL GREY

SPARKLING TEA

Yuzu _
Genmaicha §

$38

"PARKLIN
ZU GENMAIL

lced Coconut Coffee
(limited availability)




Tai Chi Tofu & Spinach Soup
with Assorted Seafood

AR R
Tai Chi Sesame &
Coconut Pudding
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Classic Tai Chi Yin-Yang Rice
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Deep-fried Prawn on Toast (6pcs)

Smoked Bean Curd Sheet Rolls
Stuffed with Vegetables (¢pcs)

Tai Chi Tofu & Spinach Soup
with Assorted Seafood (6pax)

Crispy Soft Shell Prawns with Cheese

Stirfried Conpoy with Scrambled Eggs

Braised Beef Cheek in Supreme Sauce

Chicken Stuffed
with Truffle & Eight Treasure (whole)

Signature Slow-cooked Goose
in Supreme Broth (whole)

Classic Tai Chi Yin-Yang Rice

Tai Chi Sesame & Coconut Pudding

Z X Vegetarian / 48/72 /NEFATFER] Pre-order 48/72 hours in advance

I—EF#BE 10% levy applies

$168

$108

$288

$228

$148

$348

$688

$688

$208

$68
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Smoked Bean Curd Sheet Rolls
Stuffed with Vegetables
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Candied Crispy
Pomelo Peel
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*? B Recommended Q‘//>’ ER1Z Nuts / R Spicy

Crispy Tofu Cubes

Preserved Plum Cherry Tomatoes

Candied Crispy Pomelo Peel (6pcs)

Jelly Fish Head with Mala Sauce

Pickled Ginger & Century Egg

Sweet and Sour Pork Ribs with Vinegar

Smoked Bean Curd Sheet Rolls
Stuffed with Vegetables (6pcs)

Deep-ried Prawns on Toast (6pcs)

$58

$68

$88

$98

$98

$98

$108

$168

ZEH Vegetarian / 48/72 /NEFRTFERT Pre-order 48/72 hours in advance

IN—EHEBE 10% levy applies



HONG KONG UNIVERSITY
( U ALUMNI ASSOCIATION DINING
ERXEBERREEMER

AKBEEBSE
Tai Chi Tofu & Spinach Soup
with Assorted Seafood
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Soup of the Day

Hairy Fig Stewed Fresh Chinese Yam,

Chestnut, Lily Bulb Nourishing Soup

Shredded Fish Maw &
Chicken Supreme Thick Soup

Tai Chi Tofu & Spinach Soup
with Assorted Seafood

Double-boiled Morel Mushroom
& Chicken Soup with Coconut

Double-boiled Almond Soup
with Pig’s Lung

$158 61 pax
$321% per person

$238 61 pax
$4813 per person

$238 61 pax
$4817 per person

$288 61 pax

$1381% per person

S478 121 pax
$521 per person

ZEH Vegetarian / 48/72 /NEFRTFEE] Pre-order 48/72 hours in advance

IN—EMHEBE 10% levy applies
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Braised Whole Abalone
with Fish Maw
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DRIED SEAFOQOD

BEIEEIBEE Braised Goose Web with Mushrooms $1081x
per person

BIEW R Stirfried Conpoy with Scrambled Eggs $148

EEWIEB Stirfried Fish Maw $298

with Ginger & Scallion

ECBEa R T Clay Pot Chicken with Black Garlic, $388
Fish Maw & Abalone
per person
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}? # 7 Recommended Q‘//>’ ER1Z Nuts / R Spicy ZEH Vegetarian / 48/72 /NEFAIFER] Pre-order 48/72 hours in advance

IN—EHEBE 10% levy applies
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Baked Eel in Bamboo Tube
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EDBEREEIR
Crispy Prawns

with Cereal & Salted Egg Yolk
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£
4‘//3 ER1Z Nuts / R Spicy

Deepried Squid with Salt & Pepper

Wokfried Giant Garoupa Fillets

Crispy Soft Shell Prawns with Cheese

Crispy Prawns with Cereal & Salted Egg Yolk

Baked Eel in Bamboo Tube

Deep Fried Bombay Duck and Cuttlefish Cake

Shunde Style Stirfried Egg White & Milk
with Crab Meat

Deep-ried Pampano with Assorted Vegetables

Pacific Oysters
(Deep-fried / Ginger & Scallion / Port Wine Stew)

Wokfried Leopard Garoupa Fillets

Braised Garoupd's Head and Pork Belly
with Ginger and Scallion

£ Vegetarian

IN—EHEBE 10% levy applies

$148

$198

$228

$238

$238

$258

$268

$288

$298

$328

$388

/ 48/72 /NEFRTFEE] Pre-order 48/72 hours in advance
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Baked Stuffed Sea Whelk
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Crispy Soft Shell Prawns
with Cheese
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AR R Baked Stuffed Sea Whelk $88
IHF AN B Braised Fish Fin with Oyster $488
& Dark Soy Sauce

45T B usrmnEy . mE)
Fresh Seafood

(Pre-order 48 hours in advanced; current Market Prices apply)

B33 Shellfish

Scallop Fresh Abalone from Dalian Fresh Abalone from South Africa

BE 1R & ¥R ¥8 Lobster, Shrimp or Prawns

BEUR HEE®R
Lobster Jinga Shrimp

£ 38 Fish

HKUAA_ALC Dinner Menu_Feb2025

' WEER REM Z R
Sabah Giant Garoupa Leopard Coral Garoupa Tiger Garoupa
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}? # 7 Recommended Q‘//>’ ER1Z Nuts / R Spicy ZEH Vegetarian / 48/72 /NEFAIFER] Pre-order 48/72 hours in advance

IN—EHEBE 10% levy applies
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Wokfried Pork Ribs in
Plum Sauce & Tangerine Peel

i & Bfe K2 4+ g
Crispy-Skinned Beef Brisket
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Braised Eggplant with Black Vinegar
& Minced Pork

Steamed Minced Pork Paity with Salted Fish

Steamed Minced Pork Patty
with Aged Tangerine Peel

Wokried Pork Ribs in Plum Sauce & Tangerine Peel

Sweet & Sour Pork with Pineapple Strips

Steamed Beef Paity
(Aged Tangerine Peel / Black Garlic / Black Truffle)

Stirfried Angus Hanger Steak
with Spring Onion & Black Peppers

Angus Hanger Steak Cubes
with Sliced Garlic in Brown Sauce

Crispy-skinned Beef Brisket
with Sesame Sauce & Curry Dip on side

Braised Beef Cheek in Supreme Sauce

Beef Rib with Tomato & Lemongrass

IN—&F#BE 10% levy applies

$128

$128

$128

$168

$168

$148

$178

$178

$238

$348

$358

£ = S
& SR Nuts / R Spicy £ Vegetarian / 48/72 /NEFAIFAR] Pre-order 48/72 hours in advance
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Signature Salt-baked
Crispy Chicken
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" Signature Slow-cooked Goose
in Superior Broth
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£
Q‘//>’ ER1Z Nuts / R Spicy

Chicken Casserole w/ Dried Shallots

$168

& Fermented Black Beans

Signature Roasted Chicken

in Cantonese Style

Roasted Chicken with Scallion & Truffle

Tea-smoked Duck in Sichuan Style

Smoked Chicken with Tea Leaves

Signature Salt-baked Crispy Chicken

Signature Slow-cooked Goose

in Superior Broth

Chicken Stuffed

$188 ¥ half
$368 £ whole

$198 ¥ half
$388 & whole

$348 & whole

$368 £ whole

$388 & whole

$688 & whole

$688 & whole

with Truffle & Eight Treasure

£ Vegetarian

/ 48/72 /NEFRTFEE] Pre-order 48/72 hours in advance

IN—EHEBE 10% levy applies



HONG KONG UNIVERSITY
ALUMNI ASSOCIATION DINING
EEXEBREREEMER
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Stirfried / Garlic Seasonal Vegetables

Stirfried Kale with Ginger & Brown Sugar

Stirfried Preserved Olive & Green Beans

Seasonal Vegetables
in Fish Soup / Supreme Soup

Sizzling Chinese Lettuce with Tai-O Shrimp Paste

Braised Tofu with Vegetables in Pot

Dried Shrimp with Vermicelli & Vegetables in Pot

Assorted Mushrooms &
Vegetables in Pumpkin Pot

£ Vegetarian

IN—EHEBE 10% levy applies

$98

$108

$108

$113

$118

$118

$138

$188

/ 48/72 /NEFRTFEE] Pre-order 48/72 hours in advance



HONG KONG UNIVERSITY
ALUMNI ASSOCIATION DINING
EEXERREEFMER

AIBEEER
Classic Tai Chi Yin-Yang Rice
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Stirfried Rice Vermicelli with Scrambled Eggs

Egg White Fried Rice with Truffle Paste

Braised E-Fu Noodles with Mushrooms

Fried Rice with Minced Beef & Preserved Olives

Stirfried Rice Noodles
with Sliced Angus Hanger Steak

Crispy Rice with Seafood in Supreme Broth

Sliced Giant Garoupa & Rice Noodles
in Fish Soup

Hand-cut Cauliflower Rice with X.O. Sauce

Classic Tai Chi Yin-Yang Rice

Jasmine Rice

£ Vegetarian

IN—EHEBE 10% levy applies

$138

$138

$138

$138

$138

$158

$158

$208

$208

$30

/ 48/72 /NEFRTFEE] Pre-order 48/72 hours in advance
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Tai Chi Sesame &
Coconut Pudding
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Black Sesame Soup

Boiled Almond Tea with Egg White

Double-boiled Ginkgo Nut
& Lotus Seed Sweet Soup

Earl Grey Ice Cream

Sweet Potato Ice Cream

Tai Chi Sesame & Coconut Pudding

Crispy Milk Rolls

Steamed Ginger and Red Dates Cake

$424

per person

$421

per person

$424

per person

$48

$48

$68

$68

$68
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IN—EHEBE 10% levy applies



Fir 8 S A7 iR A
Dishes are prepared without additional MSG

SENMERABRETERNRYBR  BREBRISAFEE
For members who have food dllergies or special dietary requirements,
please kindly inform your server upon placing your order

B HL#E Corkage Fee

$150/3R per standard botile (1R % & £ E%H & EHE wine and sake)
= OR
$300/} per bottle (ZUE liquor)

Y1#f & Cake-Cutfing Fee

$150/1& per cake

HCUAA

HONG KONG UNIVERSITY
ALUMNI ASSOCIATION DINING
EEXEBERREEMER

RIRECVH2RESAEI0E
Room 101, Yip Fung Building, 2 D'Aguilar Street, Central

www.hkuaadining.hk  E3 (9 hkuaa.dining

DRAWING ROOM CONCEPTS
CLUBHOUSE MANAGEMENT




